
Job Postings – September 15, 2021 

Paid Program Intern; Franktown Open Hearts; Franklin, TN; Please contact Crystal Tinnon, 
Director of Program Operations, at (615) 807-0782 or at crystal@franktownopenhearts.com.  
(09.01.21) 

Licensed Financial Planning Professionals; Fidelity Investments; Nationwide; Please visit 
www.HBCUConnect.com.  (09.01.21) 

Childcare Worker; Rolling Hills Community Church; 1810 Columbia Ave., Franklin, TN; Please 
contact Laura Chapman at (615) 861-3663, Ext. 110 or at laura.chapman@rollinghills.church.  
(09.01.21) 

Front Desk Receptionist; Hand and Stone; Franklin, TN; Please contact Alaina Ferretti at (615) 
791-0091 or at mgr.coolsprings@handandstone.com.  (09.01.21) 

Content Producer, Producer and Executive Producer; WSMV-TV; Nashville, TN; Please visit the 
Meredith Corporation website or contact Michelle Curoe at michelle.curoe@wsmv.com.  
(09.02.21) 

Multiple Positions; Target; 3064 Columbia Ave., Franklin, TN; Please apply online and visit the 
store for an on-the-spot interview, or contact Iyakndue Udo at (615) 47-2052 or at 
iyakndue.udo@target.com.  (09.03.21) 

Police Officers; Spring Hill Police Department; Spring Hill, TN; Please visit the Spring Hill city 
website or contact Shauna Pewitt, Logistics Office, at (931) 486-2252, Ext. 218 or at 
spewitt@springhilltn.org.  (09.07.21) 

Multiple Positions; Miller’s Cool Springs Ale House; 7087 Bakers Bridge Ave., Franklin, TN; 
Please visit the company website or contact Tess Franklin at (407) 579-1004 or at 
TFranklin@millersale.house.com.  (09.07.21) 

Child Care Giver; Kids Kingdom Drop In Day Care; 600A Frazier Dr., Suite 130, Franklin, TN; 
Please contact Teresa Scott at (615) 807-2183 or at kidskingdom@rexter.us.  (09.07.21) 

HBCU Day/Intern Event November 5th; AutoZone; Memphis, TN; Please visit 
www.HBCUConnect.com.  (09.08.21) 

Registered Behavior Technicians; Merakey; Homes, schools, and communities throughout 
Middle TN; Please contact Julie Hochman, Director of Behavioral Health, at (615) 332-2155 or at 
Julie.Hochman@merakey.org.  (09.09.21) 

Service Team Specialist/Merchandiser; Total Wine & More; Brentwood, TN; Please contact 
Holden Fiester at (614) 204-6696 or at hfiester@totalwine.com.  (09.10.21) 
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Brand Ambassador/Sales Associate and Sales Lead/Key Holder; OFFLINE by Aerie/Aerie by 
American Eagle; 1800 Galleria Blvd., Franklin, TN; Please apply on the company website or 
contact Micaela Singer at (615) 771-1947 or at caelasinger@gmail.com.  (09.10.21) 

Spring/Summer 2022 Unpaid Interns; Catholic Charities, Diocese of Nashville; Family Resource 
Centers in Marshall and Maury Counties, and in Nashville, Clarksville, Tullahoma and 
Shelbyville, TN; Please contact Barbara Beswick, Mobile Program Coordinator; at (615) 760-
4429 or at bbeswick@cctenn.org.  (09.13.21) 

Personal Assistant; Chapter 2 Investments; Peytonsville Rd., Franklin, TN; Please contact 
Michelle McKenna at (931) 334-3911 or at info@chapter2investments.com.  (09.13.21) 

Early Education Teachers; The Gardner School; 131 Market Exchange Ct., Franklin, TN; Please 
contact Kim Rosen at kim.rosen@thegardnerschool.com or at (615) 613-0376.  (09.14.21) 

Teachers/Interns; Southgate KinderCare; Cool Springs area of Franklin, TN; Please contact Lara 
Woodward, Center Director, at Lara.Woodward@KinderCare.com or at (615) 377-0033.  
(09.14.21) 

Delivery Driver; Delivery.com; Franklin and Brentwood, TN; Please apply on the company 
website or contact Rob Welter at (615) 881-6638 or at rwelter@delivery.com.  (09.14.21) 

Foreign Affairs Information Technology Fellow; United States Department of State; Please visit 
www.HBCUConnect.Com.  (09.15.21) 

Childcare Workers; The Church at Station Hill; Spring Hill, TN; Please contact 
childcare@stationhillchurch.com.  (09.15.21) 

Marketing Intern; SOS-Construction Services; Franklin, TN; Please contact Kelsey Wilburn, HR 
Manager, at (615) 542-0238 or at kwilburn@sos-cs.com.  (09.15.21) 

Finding Your Future in Finance Event September 24th; Credit Suisse; Please visit 
www.HBCUConnect.com.  (09.15.21) 
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